Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofiI;
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 22
002 RO 22
003 RO 22
004 RO 22
005 RO 22
006 RO 22
007 RO 22
008 RO 22
009 RO 22
010 RO 22
[ 2 B RO 22
012 RO 22
013 RO 22
014 RO 22
015 RO 22
016 RO 22
017 RO 22
018 RO 22
019 RO 22

694935
694922
694913
694927
694934
694917
694911
694920
694924
694912
694921
694919
694904
694937
694918
694905
694915
694928
694931
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Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
e E sl s St
M|SAPA [ DA3DBB62
M|AB DA3DBASD
M|ABPA | DA3DBBAO
M|AB DA3DBAAS
M| SA DA3DBRE1B
M|SA DA3DBB6B
M|ABPA | DA3DBB57
M|AB DA3DBAAA
M|AB DA3DBB2F
M|SA DA3DBAFO
M|AB DA3DBASF
M |ABPA | DA3DBASB
M| SA DA3DBA2C
M|AB DA3DBAQ7
M|AB DA3DBAZ23
M|SA DA3DBAE3
M| SA DA3DBY9F5
M| SA DA3DBB65
M|AB DA3DBB66

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data

Ora

2RO 17

H.0922

Clinciu Nicolae

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs

RO-04.01

—

016472
BENZING 48906900 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

BENZTING EX presg

Serie ceas 244193
Autorizare 8000137B
G 2 Cc====



